

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of					
CD works with 5 year mainten-					
ance road from Sonaul Subba					
village me Ranshan Chaukida					
re ghar to math hote					
Kansar village Tal Jane wali					
under mmb sy (sc) Scheme.					
Agency :- Sanjeev Kumar					
Agreement number :- 13 ISBD 2020-21					
Date of Start :- 25.03.2021					
Date of completion :- 24.03.2022.					
Date of Entry :- 11.07.2021					
①/① Clearing and grubbing road					
land (By manual means) - -					
Qty. vide mb 398 P①					
Item no :- ① = 0.33 Ha					
@ Rs 5133.76/Ha					
Rs 16874.00					
②/⑤ Construction of embank-					
ment with material					
obtained - 1000.0m lead					
Qty. vide mb 398 P②					
Item no :- ① (A) = 109.86 m ³					

Continuation

C/o Rs 16874.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 175.22/m ²					Rs 19249.00
③/⑥ 100.00 lead					
Qty. vide ms 398 P ②					
Item no :- ① ⑤ = 1610.50m ²					
Limit Qty. = 150.00m ²					
@ Rs 141.14/m ²					Rs 62311.00
④/⑦ Earthwork in excavation for foundation --					
Qty. vide ms 398 P ③					
Item no :- ⑥ = 79.93m ²					
Qty. vide ms 398 P ⑧					
Item no :- ⑦ = 79.93m ²					
					159.86m ²
Limit Qty. = 158.87m ²					
@ Rs 269.32/m ²					Rs 42778.00
⑤/⑩ Providing R.C.C m15 concrete for plain -- in open foundation					
Qty. vide ms 398 P ③					
Item no :- ⑧ = 6.64m ²					
Qty. vide ms 398 P ④					
Item no :- ⑨ = 6.64m ²					
					13.28m ²
@ Rs 5742.80/m ²					Rs 76264.00
⑥/⑪ Providing R.C.C m20 concrete for plain -- in open foundation					

Continuation

C/O R 317476.00

Particulars	Details of measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide MB 398 P (6)					
Item no:- (6) =					25.44 m ²
Qty. vide MB 398 P (5)					
Item no:- (3) =					2.25 m ²
Qty. vide MB 398 P (6)					
Item no:- (3) =					2.25 m ²
Qty. vide MB 398 P (11)					
Item no:- (2) =					25.44 m ²
					55.38 m ²
limit Qty. =					53.78 m ²
@ Rs 1662.72 / m ²					Rs 89421.00

⑦/⑧ Plain/Reinforced Cement
Concrete (m20) in ~~open~~ ^{bag} ~~open~~
foundation substructure

Qty. vide MB 398 P (5)

Item no:- (2) = 3.75 m²

Qty. vide MB 398 P (5)

Item no:- (1) = 4.56 m²

Qty. vide MB 398 P (10)

Item no:- (2) = 3.75 m²

Qty. vide MB 398 P (10) = 4.573 m²

Item no:- (1)

Qty. vide MB 398 P (11)

Item no:- (3) = 0.24 m²

Qty. vide MB 398 P (6)

Continuation
Item no:- (3) = 0.24 m²

17.113 m²

C/O Rs 406897.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 6418.14/m ³					Rs 109833.00
⑧/③① providing weepholes in plain cement abutment —					
Qty. vide ms 398 P⑥					
Item no: — ⑥① = 26 nos.					
Qty. vide ms 398 P⑪					
Item no: — ⑥① = 52 nos.					
				52 nos.	
@ Rs 112.11/m					Rs 5829.00
⑨/③② S/f and placing HYSD bar reinf for cement in substructure —					
Qty. vide ms 398 P④					
Item no: — ⑥① = 0.791 m					
Qty. vide ms 398 P⑩					
Item no: — ⑥① = 0.794 m					
				1.585 m	
@ Rs 49476.39/m ³					Rs 78420.00
⑩/③⑤ Providing and laying R.C.C (M25) in Superstructure —					
Qty. vide ms 398 P⑦					
Item no: — ⑥② = 4.27 m ³					
Qty. vide ms 398 P⑫					
Item no: — ⑥② = 4.198 m ³					

Continuation B. 47m

@ Rs 7528.39/m³

Rs 63765.00

Rs 664744.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑪/③⑥ S/F and Placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement					
in Superstructure ---					
Qty. vide MB 398 P ⑦					
Item no: - ⑥① =		0.37 MT			
Qty. vide MB 398 P ⑩					
Item no: - ⑥① =		0.37 MT			
		0.74 MT			
② Rs 50661.03 / MT					Rs 37489.00
⑫/③⑦ Construction of					
R.C.C. railing of					
M25 grade ---					

Qty. vide MB 398 P ⑫					
Item no: - ② =		5.0m			
Qty. vide MB 398 P ⑬					
Item no: - ② =		5.00m			
		10.00m			
② Rs 7252.22 / m					Rs 72522.00

⑬/③⑧ Drainage Spouts					
Complete as per drawing ---					
Qty. vide MB 398 P ⑧					
Item no: - ⑥① =		4 nos.			
Qty. vide MB 398 P ⑬					
Item no: - ⑥① =		4 nos.			
		8 nos.			
② Rs 518.53 / no.					Rs 4148.00

Continuation

Add 1% Labour cost

Add 12% GST

40 Rs 778903.00
B 7789.00
Rs 93,468.00
Rs 8,80,160.00

Continuation